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ALIAS

Hot Lead Heather
Jefro

John Wesley Walker
Kid Jallao

Ms Jewel

Sandhills Slim

Buccaneer Range Regulators

BRR Wild Bunch
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

WBML
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBML
WBM

PN W NS

9:53:51 PM
Stage 1
Time
40.03
29.54
47.12
31.81
54.10
31.93

Stage 2
Time
41.50
40.17
42.84
41.87
131.99
36.53

Stage 3
Time
45.59
52.73
36.88
55.33
68.38
50.74

Stage 4
Time
51.10
60.04
54.87
48.21
73.98
39.92

Shoot Date: 7/15/2012
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
44.27 29.69 252.18
77.52 40.25 300.25
56.34 40.04 278.09
63.14 43.74 284.10
77.87 51.50 457.82
36.98 30.37 226.47



